©On-Bright Electronics                     Confidential                    Preliminary Datasheet
OB_DOC_DS_3379x03
- 1 -
 High performance buck LED driver
     OB3379x
GENERAL DESCRIPTION
The OB3379X is a high efficiency LED driver
designed for white LEDS lighting and backlight.

HPWM Dimming Frequency 200Hz to 40KHz
ZVS Positive Plateau Voltage  0.8V to 𝑉𝑡ℎ𝑍𝑉𝑆
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
OB3379ZCP-D SOP8, Halogen-free in tube
OB3379ZCPA-D SOP8, Halogen-free in T&R
OB3379YCP-D SOP8, Halogen-free in Tube
OB3379YCPA-D SOP8, Halogen-free in T&R
Output Power Table
Product Condition
Max.
output